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2021 closed dates 

Friday, Jan. 1: Closed 

Sunday, Jan. 3: Closed 

Sunday, Feb. 14: Closed 

Monday, Feb. 15: Library closes at 5 p.m. 

Friday, April 2: Closed 

Sunday, April 4: Closed 

Monday, April 5: Closed 

Sunday, May 23: Closed 

Monday, May 24: Closed 

Thursday, July 1: Closed 

Sunday, Aug. 1: Closed 

Monday, Aug 2: Closed 

Sunday, Sept. 5: Closed 

Monday, Sept. 6: Closed 

Sunday, Oct. 10: Closed 

Monday, Oct. 11: Closed 

Thursday, Nov. 11: Closed 

Friday, Dec. 24: Library closes at 1 p.m. 

Saturday, Dec. 25: Closed 

Sunday, Dec. 26: Closed  

Friday, Dec. 31: Library closes at 5 p.m. 

Saturday, Jan. 1, 2022: Closed 

Sunday, Jan. 2, 2022: Closed 


